NSM2011
High-Accuracy, Hall-Effect-Based Current
Sensor IC with Common-Mode Field
Rejection in 5kV High-Isolation
Datasheet (CN) 0.0
Copyright ©  2021, NOVOSENSE
 Page 1
Product Overview

电流A
Tj温升vs电流
NSM2011 Datasheet (EN) 0.1
Copyright ©  2021, NOVOSENSE                  Page 19
specially designed PCB provided by competing products. Novosense can provide a 16-pin general-purpose Demo board for
comparison of temperature rises of competing products.
NSM2011 Datasheet (EN) 0.1
Copyright ©  2021, NOVOSENSE                  Page 20
7. Package Information
Figure 7.1 SOW16 Package Shape and Dimension in millimeters and (inches)
NSM2011 Datasheet (EN) 0.1
Copyright ©  2021, NOVOSENSE                  Page 21
8. Order Information
Order information：
Part number Primary current(A) Power supply(V) Sensitivity(mV/A) Package
NSM2011-50B5R-DSWR ±50 5V 40 SOIC16
NSM2011-30B5R-DSWR ±30 5V 66 SOIC16
NSM2011-20B5R-DSWR ±20 5V 100 SOIC16
NSM2011-65B5R-DSWR ±65 5V 66.67 SOIC16
NSM2011-65B3R-DSWR ±65 3.3V 20.31 SOIC16
NSM2011-100B5R-DSWR ±100 5V 20 SOIC16
Other ordering material numbers are acceptable: *If you need other current ranges or 3.3V power supply version, please contact
Novosense for special support
Naming rules：
9. Revision History